Iqra National University
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Quality Enhancement Cell

Ref: INU/QEC/2025-003 Dated: January 10, 2025

NOTIFICATION
Upon the approval of Institutional Quality Circle (IQC) in its st meeting held on 8th January,
2025, The Vice Chancellor is pleased to appoint committee of the following faculty members for
the preparation of Institutional Performance Report (IPR) for the Year 2024-25.
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Departments . Name' R S, Official Email; ~ © Mobile No:
Civilow s ;»,’- 1. Engr. Halrs Slddlquc harissiddiqui@inu.edu.pk 03129452422
Engineering | 2. Engr. Hamza Rafig hamzarafig@inu.edu.pk 03329120182
Electrical | 1. Dr. Engr. Sohail Imran | sohail.imran@inu.edu.pk 03455883809
| Engineering
Computer | 1. Dr. Fazal e Malik fazal.malik@inu.edu.pk 03469138373
Science ~~:.. ~ | 2. Mr. Sami Ullah samikhan@inu.edu.pk 03338686581
‘Business . | 1. Mr. Shaukat Ayaz shaukatayaz@inu.edu.pk 03449795549
‘ Admlmstratlon 2. Mr. Khalid Usman khalid.usman@inu.edu.pk 03018870860
and Soclal 3. Mr. Zohaib Ali zohaib.ali@inu.edu.pk 03339451001
Sclences e 4. Mr. Azmat Ali Shah’ azmat.ali.shah@inu.edu.pk 03339856686
fonaagss +| 5. Ms. Maryam ' maryambabar@inu.edu.pk 03485042900
_{ English | 5. (0| 1. Mr. Muhammad Younas | muhammadyounis@inu.edu.pk | 03419181855
” llterature and = | 2. Ms. Tamanna Sami tamannasami@jinu.edu.pk 03139289359
Eéulgcxs\:;“:vw‘ : T vl s T L T Lt
‘Art and Design ;| 1. Mr. Ahmad Rajab - ahmadrajab@inu.edu,pk 03159100279
‘;2 “| 2. Ms. Maryam Nisar ‘| maryam.nisar@inu.edu.pk 03329167644
Meﬂla Studles\.. 1. Mr. Amjad Khan amjidkhan@inu.edu.pk 03349192123
andMass | 2. Mr. Muhammad Saeed m.saeed@inu.edu.pk 03349583315
Commumcatlon
Allled Health - | 1. Dr. Farah Shireen farahshireen@inu.edu.pk 03313316112
Sclences .| 2. Dr. Fariha Zulfiqar farihazulfigar@inu.edu.pk 03305670072
| 3. Ms. Sumbal Atta Ullah | sumbalattaullah@inu.edu.pk 03149989525
4. Dr. Neelo Gul . .. neelogul@inu.edu.pk 03339252546
‘,'. 5. Mr. M. Jawad Ullah jawadullah@inu.edu.pk 03139399201
v 71. Mr. Lugman Hakim 1h2649903 ail.com 03059206692
| 1.Nasrullah nasiryosufxai@gmail.com 03489600558
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